
ROYAL CLUB NAUTIQUE DE TOURNAI

50ème Régates de Maubray

20/05/2018

Tirage au sort

1 09:30 1X JM12 500 m
1 KRCG DE MAN Jonathan (06/18/007)
2 GRS COUSAERT Clement (06/18/004)
3 ARV RAES Senne (06/18/014)
4 KRCG SINTUBIN Elliot (07/18/001)
5 GRS JORDAENS Josse (06/18/018)
6 RCND KAIRET Emilien (06.18.505)
7 ARV VERBESSELT Sander (07/18/015)
8 RCNSM GHIOT Augustin (07.18.501)
9 GRS CANTINEAU Misha (07/18/005)

10 3Y DENAMUR Raphaël (A venir)
11 GRS MESDOM Pieter (06/18/005)
12 3Y SAINTENOIS Pierre-Olivier (A venir)

2 09:40 2X JW12 500 m

3 09:45 1X JW14 1000 m
1 RCND RICARD Pauline (04.18.506)
2 KRNSO KNOCKAERT Nathanja (04/18/009)
3 KRNSO NEUS Erin (04/18/008)
4 KRCG DE CLERCQ Julie (05/18/001)
5 KRCG HILLAERT Elien (05/18/022)
6 KRNSO FRANCKEN Astrid (05/18/007)
7 RCNSM DE RIPAINSEL Camille (04.18.512)
8 KRNSO DEWITTE PHOEBE Inge (05/18/016)
9 RCND NAOME Manon (05.18.506)

10 KRB CLAEYS Nell (05/18/025)
11 ARV CHICHAK Vytaliia (05/18/037)



4 09:55 2X MM/MW 1000 m
1 CRB VERDEYEN Dominique (65.18.505) POLSPOEL Roger (45.18.502)

Coeff :  X Temps réel : 
2 RCNT/BeaumontLEULIER Pol (57.18.513) PASDELOUP Bernard (1962)

Coeff :  X Temps réel : 
3 Bethune CHERIGIE Eric (219599) TAFFIN Paul (490371)

Coeff :  X Temps réel : 
4 TRT VAN AKEN Ivan (64/18/008) VELGHE  Luc (57/18/004)

Coeff :  X Temps réel : 
5 Bethune DUHOO Bernard (487459) MERLEVELDE Laurent (471455)

Coeff :  X Temps réel : 
6 CRB HEINZ Augustin (89.18.513) CAUTALS Alexandra (89.18.504)

Coeff :  X Temps réel : 
7 Cambrai BARATHON Hervé (1970) CARPENTIER Eric (1964)

Coeff :  X Temps réel : 
8 VVR VUYLSTEKE Marnix (72/18/002) RAEMAEKERS Marc (67/18/001)

Coeff :  X Temps réel : 
9 RCNT ALTAIRAC Loïc (68.18.511) VANMEENEN Nicolas (78.18.507)

Coeff :  X Temps réel : 
10 KRB VANDERMOERE Marie (66/18/002) PEETERS Ann (71/18/002)

Coeff :  X Temps réel : 
11 CRB GRAULISCH Evelyne (63.18.503) VAN LANKER Céline (88.18.502)

Coeff :  X Temps réel : 

5 10:10 4X M 2000 m
1 ARV LEURS Arno (92/18/001) CAUWENBERGH Thomas (96/18/001) 

DEKONINCK Dieter (91/15/005) MARCKX Jonas (02/18/001)
2 GRS MINNE Koen (95/18/016) DE CATELLE Benjamin (99/18/003) 

TISON Frederick (93/18/001) AVOUX Milan (92/18/002)
3 Cambrai BARATHON Hervé (1970) CARPENTIER Eric (1964) 

BOUZRAGYA Nordine (0) VASSEUR Hugo (0)

6 10:15 1X W 2000 m
1 TRT BORGHYS Charlotte (98/18/004)
2 KRNSO VAN LOKE Eline (94/18/010)
3 TRT ZIJLSTRA Isa (01/18/009)

7 10:20 2X JW18 2000 m
1 KRSG ZENNER Dagmar (00/18/017) VERMEULEN Rosanne (01/18/025)
2 KRNSO VAN ROY Astrid (03/18/046) DECRAECKE Nina (02/18/007)
3 KRSG CLAUS Herlinde (00/18/014) COOL Maria-Alexandra (01/18/021)
4 ARV HARTOG Abbie (01/18/001) VAN GASSEN Marjolein (02/18/002)
5 GRS CANTINEAU Hannah (01/18/003) SPILLEBEEN Tine (03/18/010)
6 KRNSO OSAER Lente (03/18/047) DE BLAUWE Annalies-Désirée (03/18/042)

UNL BERTRAND Safa (00.18.510) COMPERE Inès (00.18.507) FR
GRS GUILBERT Mazarine (02/18/003) DEWEERT Cara (03/18/007) FR



8 10:30 1X JM16 2000 m
1* RCNSM BAILLY Florian (02.18.505)

2 TRT ANTONISSEN Nathan (02/18/009)
3 KRB VAN ACKER Brent (03/18/027)
4 TRT MARCKX Stan (02/18/010)
5 RCNSM LOICQ Théo (02.18.511)
6 KRB LEYS Rowan (03/18/030)
7 RCNSM FALMAGNE Charles (03.18.504)
8 KRSG RODRIGUES Joao (03/18/038)
9 BTR DESRUMAUX Cedric (03/18/021)

10 KRSG RODENBURG Savin (03/18/040)
11 OAR NYS Luka (02/18/025)
12 KRSG DE SCHOENMAKERE Dries (03/18/035)
13 Cambrai CRESSON Jules (2002)
14 KRSG PUZIO Lennard (03/18/037)
15 KRSG HABTIE Kobe (03/18/039)
16 KRB STIENERS Senne (03/18/025)

9 10:45 2X JM18 2000 m
1 TRT BORGHYS Thomas (00/18/013) VAN DAMME Casper (00/18/018)
2 KRB VAN WELDEN Arthur (00/18/023) VYVEY Tibo (00/18/025)
3 ARV RIGO Jannes (01/18/010) SMEDTS Rob (00/18/006)
4 KRSG COOL Maxim (02/18/016) PUELINCKX Maxim (03/18/036)

5* KRCG KOHL Simon (00/18/004) GOOSSENS Mauro (00/18/003)
6 UNL DUVIVIER Antoine (01.18.510) PION Baptiste (03.18.510)
7 Cambrai BOUZRAGYA Nordine (0) VASSEUR Hugo (0)
8 KRB/KRNSO BOUCQUEZ Siemen (01/18/013) DEWITTE Billie (03/18/043)
9 KRCG LAMBRECHTS Jannes (01/18/027) VAN BELLE Boris (01/18/008)

10 KRB VERMEERSCH Joren (01/18/014) VAN DEN HAUTE Arnout (00/18/024)
RCNSM TUERLINCKX Jules (00.18.503) BAILLY Florian (02.18.505) FR

10 11:00 1X M 2000 m
1 KRNSO BEERLANDT Liam (99/18/007)
2 TRT DE BORGER Tom (97/18/010)
3 KRNSO NIEUWENHUYSE Thijs (96/18/004)
4 3Y CUVELIER Hadrien (97.18.502)
5 UNL SOMERS Jean (59.18.504)
6 CRB HEINZ Augustin (89.18.513)
7 RCNT RIGAUX Matthieu (93.18.502)
8 3Y ALBOS Martin (96.18.506)

11 11:15 4X JM14 1000 m
1 TRT/BTR BERTOE DEWACHTER Emile (04/18/011) DE VIL Siebe (05/18/035) 

MONBALIU Reinaud (04/18/032) VAN POUCKE Willem (08/18/009)
2 UNL/RCNSM DE RUBEIS Florian (04.18.503) GARCIA MAGILLISSEN Hugo (04.18.507) 

VERHOEST Maxime (04.18.504) STORDER Nathan (04.18.516)
3 KRNSO DE BLAUWE Thim (05/18/006) DEBAEDTS Yaro (04/18/001) 

DECRAECKE Bram (04/18/028) BOEY Mauri (04/18/002)
4 KRCG GOOSSENS Maxim (04/18/003) LAUREYNS Neal (05/18/029) 

HEEREN Armand (04/18/019) VAN DER TOL Arthur (04/18/017)
5 KRB VERKEST Brecht (05/18/030) WIELFAERT Lucas (05/18/023) 

VINKE Lennart (05/18/028) VAN DE MOORTELE Stan (05/18/024)
6 GRS MESDOM Karel (05/18/013) VERBEKE Daan (05/18/014) 

DE SMET Nicolai (05/18/020) ALLAERT Toon (04/18/016)



12 11:20 1X Déb M 1000 m
1 3Y DRONNEAU Thomas (01.18.512)
2 AKH RODRIGUES Tanguy (91/18/002)
3 RCND ROSIER Guillaume (02.18.509)
4 RCND RICARD Simon (02.18.508)
5 3Y CASTIAUX Nathan (01.18.511)
6 RCNT VANMEENEN Léo (02.18.515)
7 KRNSO BRUNS Jurrien (94/18/001)
8 ARV CHICHAK Vasyl (03/18/058)
9 RCNSM SCHWARTZ Grégoire (02.18.502)

10 RCND HOCQUET Rémy (02.18.513)
11 RCNT BROQUET Baptiste (LD)
12 ARV SUYS Tibo (00/18/031)
13 OAR JESSNER Clemens (01/18/029)
14 TRT VANOVERSCHELDE Arthur (03/18/059)

13 11:35 2X Déb W 1000 m
1 UNL LEVAUX Honorine (01.18.517) BAUDRU Anne-Sophie (01.18.514)
2 CRB GRAULISH Evelyne (63.18.503) VAN LANKER Céline (88.18.502)
3 KRSG PENNEWAERT Yana (02/18/017) DE RYCK Juliette (03/18/018)

KRCG DE VOS Lien (95/18/001) SIMBANDUKU Alison (01/18/002) FR

14 11:40 4X/4- MM/MW 1000 m
1 Bethune CHERIGIE Eric (219599) DUHOO Bernard (487459) 

MERLEVELDE Laurent (471455) TAFFIN Paul (490371)
2* Martigues/Beaumont/RCNTDEKEYSER Jean-Luc (1958) LOYE Jean-Claude (1961) 

PASDELOUP Bernard (1962) LEULIER Pol (57.18.513)
3* CRB CAUTALS Alexandra (89.18.504) POLSPOEL Roger (45.18.502) 

HEINZ Augustin (89.18.513) VANRYCKEGHEM Quinten (80.18.505)
4 RSNB/UNB SIMENON Geneviève (60.18.507) COMTOIS Justine (70.18.504) 

COULONVAUX Marie-Hélène (61.18.505) MATTELET Isabelle (63.18.508)

15 13:00 1X Handi 500 m

16 13:00 1X JW12 500 m
1 ARV DE WIN Mette (06/18/023)
2 KRCG GYSSELS Louise (06/18/020)
3 BTR MONBALIU Orphée (07/18/014)

17 13:05 2X JM12 500 m
1 GRS COUSAERT Clement (06/18/004) JORDAENS Josse (06/18/018)
2 ARV RAES Senne (06/18/014) VERBESSELT Sander (07/18/015)
3 GRS MESDOM Pieter (06/18/005) CANTINEAU Misha (07/18/005)
4 KRCG DE MAN Jonathan (06/18/007) SINTUBIN Elliot (07/18/001)



18 13:10 2X JW16 2000 m
1 RCNSM JORIS Eloise (03.18.507) BAES Amandine (03.18.501)
2 KRSG DECAESTEKER-BAELEN Marion (02/18/024) GOEGEBEUR Justine (02/18/013)
3 BTR LE COMTE Jitske (03/18/020) DEVISCH Eline (03/18/022)
4 KRB CLAEYS Janne (03/18/028) VAN DER STRAETEN Roos (03/18/031)
5 KRNSO OSAER Lente (03/18/047) DE BLAUWE Annalies-Désirée (03/18/042)
6 KRNSO STEEN Ranie (02/18/020) BATSLEER Clara (02/18/008)
7 KRSG CAUWELIER Auke (03/18/017) SMET Alexandra (03/18/041)
8 GRS GEIRNAERT Phara (03/18/009) SPILLEBEEN Tine (03/18/010)
9 KRNSO DECRAECKE Nina (02/18/007) NAGELS Rania (02/18/019)

GRS GUILBERT Mazarine (02/18/003) DEWEERT Cara (03/18/007) FR

19 13:25 4- M 2000 m
1 KRCG KOHL Simon (00/18/004) GOOSSENS Mauro (00/18/003) 

SEYE Lucas (00/18/012) VAN BELLE Boris (01/18/008)

20 13:30 2X JM16 2000 m
1 RCNSM FALMAGNE Charles (03.18.504) LOICQ Théo (02.18.511)
2 TRT MARCKX Stan (02/18/010) ANTONISSEN Nathan (02/18/009)
3 KRCG LAMBRECHTS Zeger (03/18/001) LAUREYNS Dean (03/18/012)
4 KRSG PUELINCKX Maxim (03/18/036) RODENBURG Savin (03/18/040)
5 RCND ROSIER Guillaume (02.18.509) RICARD Simon (02.18.508)
6 OAR NYS Luka (02/18/025) ROLLY Simon (02/18/023)
7 GRS REGAERT Leon (03/18/008) BAECKE Timber (02/18/004)
8 Bethune CERIDDU Tom (466752) DEGAIN Aurelien (466757)
9 KRCG DETREMMERIE Mathis (03/18/005) ESSELEN Pierre-Henri (03/18/006)

10 KRSG DE SCHOENMAKERE Dries (03/18/035) RODRIGUES Joao (03/18/038)
11 Bethune CABY Louis (504459) PERZ Logan (487446)
12 GRS BAECKE Quinten (02/18/005) DANCKAERT Emile (03/18/056)
13 KRSG PUZIO Lennard (03/18/037) HABTIE Kobe (03/18/039)
14 GRS DEVISSCHER Rune (02/18/011) DE OLIVEIRA PIMENTA Afonso (03/18/015)

21 13:50 2X W 2000 m
1 TRT BORGHYS Charlotte (98/18/004) ZIJLSTRA Isa (01/18/009)

22 13:55 1X LM 2000 m
1 TRT DE BOECK Robbe (99/18/010)
2 RCNT MOULIN Remy (91.18.501)
3 KRNSO NIEUWENHUYSE Thijs (96/18/004)
4 KRNSO BEERLANDT Liam (99/18/007)
5 ARV LEURS Arno (92/18/001)
6 RCNT MAERTENS François (95.18.502)

23 14:05 1X MU23 2000 m
1 TRT DE BORGER Tom (97/18/010)

24 14:10 1X JW18 2000 m
1* TRT ZIJLSTRA Isa (01/18/009)

2 Cambrai LEFORT Gabrielle (2001)
3 ARV HARTOG Abbie (01/18/001)
4 RCNSM LAURENT Pauline (01.18.518)

UNL COMPERE Inès (00.18.507) FR



25 14:20 1X MM/MW 1000 m
1 3Y KERVYN Emmanuel (76.18.506)
2 CRB HEINZ Augustin (89.18.513)
3 3Y DE NALE Ludovic (78.18.503)
4 CRB VANRYCKEGHEM Quinten (80.18.505)
5 Bethune CHERIGIE Eric (219599)
6 UNL SOMERS Jean (59.18.504)
7 Bethune TAFFIN Paul (490371)
8 CRB CAERS Roger (53.18.502)
9 Bethune DUHOO Bernard (487459)

10 VVR VUYLSTEKE Marnix (72/18/002)
11 Bethune COQUEL Thomas (493074)
12 VVR DE WEIRDT Johan (62/18/003)
13 CRB GRAULISCH Evelyne (63.18.503)
14 CRB CAUTALS Alexandra (89.18.504)
15 CRB VAN LANCKER Céline (88.18.502)

26 14:30 2X JW14 1000 m
1 KRNSO NEUS ERIN Anny (04/18/008) FRANCKEN Astrid (05/18/007)
2 RCND RICARD Pauline (04.18.506) NAOME Manon (05.18.506)
3 KRCG DE CLERCQ Julie (05/18/001) HILLAERT Elien (05/18/022)
4 KRNSO DEWITTE PHOEBE Inge (05/18/016) KNOCKAERT Nathanja (04/18/009)
5 KRB ZENASNI Louiza (04/18/020) VAN DER STRAETEN Linde (04/18/022)

27 14:40 1X JM14 1000 m
1 BTR MONBALIU Reinaud (04/18/032)
2 UNL DE RUBEIS Florian (04.18.503)
3 KRNSO DECRAECKE Bram (04/18/028)
4 BTR WILLEM Arjen (04/18/018)
5 RCNSM STORDER Nathan (04.18.516)
6 KRNSO BOEY Mauri (04/18/002)
7 UNL VERHOEST Maxime (04.18.504)
8 KRNSO DE BLAUWE Thim (05/18/006)
9 UNL GARCIA MAGILLISSEN Hugo (04.18.507)

10 KRNSO DEBAEDTS Yaro (04/18/001)
11 KRCG GOOSSENS Maxim (04/18/003)
12 GRS MESDOM Karel (05/18/013)
13 KRCG LAUREYNS Neal (05/18/029)
14 GRS DE SMET Nicolai (05/18/020)
15 ARV VAN GASSEN Simon (05/18/003)
16 GRS VERBEKE Daan (05/18/014)
17 RCNSM ABSIL DOGÀ Tommaso (04.18.508)
18 GRS ALLAERT Toon (04/18/016)
19 KRCG HEEREN Armand (04/18/019)
20 GRS BUGGENHOUT Andreas (05/18/032)
21 KRCG DEBRUYNE Karel (05/18/017)
22 GRS PERSYN Juul (05/18/011)
23 KRCG VAN DER TOL Arthur (04/18/017)
24 ARV MOERENHOUT Jarno (05/18/002)
25 KRCG VERBEEK Benjamin (04/18/037)
26 RCNT ALTAIRAC Matthieu (04.18.515)
27 GRS DANCKAERT Henri (04/18/033)
28 3Y DELESTREE Amory (A venir)

RCND NENNEN Simon (05.18.507) FR



28 15:05 1X JM18 2000 m
1 TRT VAN DAMME Casper (00/18/018)
2 KRB VYVEY Tibo (00/18/025)
3 KRB VAN WELDEN Arthur (00/18/023)
4 TRT BORGHYS Thomas (00/18/013)
5 RCNSM BAILLY Florian (02.18.505)
6 Cambrai BOUZRAGYA Nordine (0)
7 BTR LATHI JASPER (01/18/011)
8 GRS GEIRNAERT Roel (01/18/004)
9 ARV RIGO Jannes (01/18/010)

10 3Y DRONNEAU Thomas (01.18.512)
11 KRB BOUCQUEZ Siemen (01/18/013)
12 UNL DUVIVIER Antoine (01.18.510)
13 KRSG COOL Maxim (02/18/016)
14 KRNSO DEWITTE Billie (03/18/043)
15 Cambrai VASSEUR Hugo (0)
16 KRNSO BARBEZ Quinten (00/18/027)
17 ARV SMEDTS Rob (00/18/006)
18 3Y CASTIAUX Nathan (01.18.511)

UNL PION Baptiste (03.18.510) FR
RCNSM TUERLINCKX Jules (00.18.503) FR

29 15:30 2X M 2000 m
1 GRS MINNE Koen (95/18/016) DE CATELLE Benjamin (99/18/003)
2 KRNSO BEERLANDT Liam (99/18/007) NIEUWENHUYSE Thijs (96/18/004)
3 GRS TISON Frederick (93/18/001) AVOUX Milan (92/18/002)
4 ARV LEURS Arno (92/18/001) CAUWENBERGH Thomas (96/18/001)
5 RCNT MOULIN Remy (91.18.501) MAERTENS François (95.18.502)
6 3Y ALBOS Martin (96.18.506) CUVELIER Hadrien (97.18.502)

30 15:40 4X JM16 2000 m
1 KRSG RODENBURG Savin (03/18/040) HABTIE Kobe (03/18/039) 

RODRIGUES Joao (03/18/038) DE SCHOENMAKERE Dries (03/18/035)
2 KRCG DETREMMERIE Mathis (03/18/005) ESSELEN Pierre-Henri (03/18/006) 

WAERLOP Tuur (03/18/004) DEBRUYNE Hendrik (03/18/054)
3 Bethune CERIDDU Tom (466752) DEGAIN Aurelien (466757) 

CABY Louis (504459) PERZ Logan (487446)
4 KRB KARAMBIZI Lucas (03/18/029) STIENERS Senne (03/18/025) 

LEYS Rowan (03/18/030) VAN ACKER Brent (03/18/027)
5 GRS DEVISSCHER Rune (02/18/011) DE OLIVEIRA PIMENTA Afonso (03/18/015) 

DANCKAERT Emile (03/18/056) REGAERT Leon (03/18/008)

31 15:50 1X LW 2000 m
1 KRCG DE VOS Lien (95/18/001)
2 KRNSO VAN LOKE Eline (94/18/010)

32 15:55 2- M 2000 m
1 CRB PRONK Peter (61.18.507) BEDATON Fabien (74.18.510)



33 16:00 1X JW16 2000 m
1 KRNSO VAN ROY Astrid (03/18/046)
2 RCNSM JORIS Eloise (03.18.507)
3 KRSG GOEGEBEUR Justine (02/18/013)
4 BTR DEVISCH Eline (03/18/022)
5 BTR LE COMTE Jitske (03/18/020)
6 RCNSM BAES Amandine (03.18.501)
7 KRB CLAEYS Janne (03/18/028)
8 KRSG SMET Alexandra (03/18/041)
9 KRB VAN DER STRAETEN Roos (03/18/031)

KRCG BAUWENS Jutta (03/18/002) FR

34 16:15 4X W 2000 m
1 KRNSO DECRAECKE Nina (02/18/007) NAGELS Rania (02/18/019) 

BATSLEER Clara (02/18/008) STEEN Ranie (02/18/020)
2 KRSG CLAUS Herlinde (00/18/014) COOL Maria-Alexandra (01/18/021) 

ZENNER Dagmar (00/18/017) VERMEULEN Rosanne (01/18/025)

35 16:20 2X Déb M 1000 m
1 ARV SUYS Tibo (00/18/031) CHICHAK Vasyl (03/18/058)
2 RCND ROSIER Guillaume (02.18.509) RICARD Simon (02.18.508)
3 RCNT VANMEENEN Léo (02.18.515) VANMEENEN Nicolas (78.18.507)
4 KRCG WAERLOP Tuur (03/18/004) DEBRUYNE Hendrik (03/18/054)
5 RCNT MESSIAEN Sylvain (03.18.505) VAN NIEUWENHUYSE Benjamin (01.18.508)

RCNT ALTAIRAC Loïc (68.18.511) GOIRE Géry (74.18.503) FR

36 16:30 1X Déb W 1000 m
1 KRSG DE RYCK Juliette (03/18/018)
2 ARV VAN GASSEN Marjolein (02/18/002)
3 KRSG DECAESTEKER-BAELEN Marion (02/18/024)
4 GRS GEIRNAERT Phara (03/18/009)
5 KRSG CAUWELIER Auke (03/18/017)
6 RCNSM BODART Lucie (03.18.503)
7 UNL LEVAUX Honorine (01.18.517)
8 KRCG DE VOS Lien (95/18/001)
9 UNL BAUDRU Anne-Sophie (01.18.514)

UNL BERTRAND Safa (00.18.510) FR
KRCG SIMBANDUKU Alison (01/18/002) FR

37 16:40 4X JW14 1000 m
1 KRB/RCNSM VAN DER STRAETEN Linde (04/18/022) ZENASNI Louiza (04/18/020) 

CLAEYS Nell (05/18/025) DE RIPAINSEL Camille (04.18.512)
2 KRNSO NEUS ERIN Anny (04/18/008) FRANCKEN Astrid (05/18/007) 

KNOCKAERT Nathanja (04/18/009) DEWITTE PHOEBE Inge (05/18/016)



38 16:45 2X JM14 1000 m
1 KRNSO DEBAEDTS Yaro (04/18/001) DECRAECKE Bram (04/18/028)
2 BTR WILLEM Arjen (04/18/018) MONBALIU Reinaud (04/18/032)
3 UNL DE RUBEIS Florian (04.18.503) GARCIA MAGILLISSEN Hugo (04.18.507)
4 TRT BERTOE DEWACHTER Emile (04/18/011) DE VIL Siebe (05/18/035)
5 UNL MORIELLO Loris (05.18.502) VERHOEST Maxime (04.18.504)
6 KRNSO DE BLAUWE Thim (05/18/006) BOEY Mauri (04/18/002)
7 KRB VAN DE MOORTELE Stan (05/18/024) VINKE Lennart (05/18/028)
8 RCNSM STORDER Nathan (04.18.516) ABSIL DOGÀ Tommaso (04.18.508)
9 KRCG GOOSSENS Maxim (04/18/003) LAUREYNS Neal (05/18/029)

10 GRS MESDOM Karel (05/18/013) BUGGENHOUT Andreas (05/18/032)
11 KRB WIELFAERT Lucas (05/18/023) LANNOO Lowie (05/18/036)
12 GRS DE SMET Nicolai (05/18/020) DANCKAERT Henri (04/18/033)
13 KRCG HEEREN Armand (04/18/019) VAN DER TOL Arthur (04/18/017)
14 ARV VAN GASSEN Simon (05/18/003) MOERENHOUT Jarno (05/18/002)
15 GRS VERBEKE Daan (05/18/014) PERSYN Juul (05/18/011)

39 16:55 8+ Open 1000 m
1 GRS MINNE Koen (95/18/016) DE CATELLE Benjamin (99/18/003) 

TISON Frederick (93/18/001) AVOUX Milan (92/18/002) 
DEVISSCHER Rune (02/18/011) DE OLIVEIRA PIMENTA Afonso (03/18/015) 
DANCKAERT Emile (03/18/056) GEIRNAERT Roel (01/18/004) 
barr: MESDOM Karel (05/18/013)

2 TRT DE BOECK Robbe (99/18/010) VAN DAMME Casper (00/18/018) 
BORGHYS Thomas (00/18/013) ZIJLSTRA Isa (01/18/009) 
BORGHYS Charlotte (98/18/004) DE BORGER Tom (97/18/010) 
DE BLESER Brent (98/18/030) ANTONISSEN Nathan (02/18/009) 
barr: VAN AKEN Ivan (64/18/008)

3 Cambrai/BethuneBARATHON Hervé (1970) CARPENTIER Eric (1964) 
BOUZRAGYA Nordine (0) VASSEUR Hugo (0) 
RAFFINÉ Paul (0) DUHOO Bernard (487459) 
CHERIGIE Eric (219599) MERLEVELDE Laurent (471455) 
barr: XX Xx (0)

4 KRCG KOHL Simon (00/18/004) GOOSSENS Mauro (00/18/003) 
SEYE Lucas (00/18/012) VAN BELLE Boris (01/18/008) 
LAMBRECHTS Jannes (01/18/027) DETREMMERIE Mathis (03/18/005) 
LAMBRECHTS Zeger (03/18/001) LAUREYNS Dean (03/18/012) 
barr: ESSELEN Pierre-Henri (03/18/006)

5 ARV LEURS Arno (92/18/001) DE WAELE Philippe (86/18/008) 
CAUWENBERGH Thomas (96/18/001) RIGO Jannes (01/18/010) 
SMEDTS Rob (00/18/006) HARTOG Abbie (01/18/001) 
DEKONINCK Dieter (91/15/005) SUYS Tibo (00/18/031) 
barr: MARCKX Jonas (02/18/001)

6 GRS GUILBERT Mazarine (02/18/003) DEWEERT Cara (03/18/007) 
GEIRNAERT Phara (03/18/009) SPILLEBEEN Tine (03/18/010) 
CANTINEAU Hannah (01/18/003) REGAERT Leon (03/18/008) 
BAECKE Timber (02/18/004) BAECKE Quinten (02/18/005) 
barr: DE SMET Nicolai (05/18/020)

* Inscription tardive


